MAJOR EMPLOYERS 2021

Cache County

Rank

© 00 N OO g~ WODN -

A DA DA DDA DA OOWWWWWWOWWWWDNDDNDNDDNDDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDN=2D2 QQQQQQAQA
A H WO N =20 O© 0 NO” G A WN =20 O 00 ~NO G A OWON-_2~0 O OOWNOOGPA WDN--=-O

Company

Utah State University

Icon Health & Fitness

Cache School District
Conservice

Intermountain Health Care
Invitrogen Corporation

Swift Beef Company

Wal-Mart Associates

Schreiber Foods

Space Dynamics Laboratory
Hyclone Laboratories

Logan School District

Logan City

Gossner Foods

Ttm Technologies North America
Thomas Edison Charter School North
CVB

Lee's Marketplace.

Pepperidge Farm orporated

RR Donnelley

State Of Utah

Cache County Corp

Kroger Group Cooperative
Inovar Holdings.

Campbell Scientific

Caspers Ice Cream

Al's Sporting Goods

Jeranbi

Bridgerland Applied Tech Center
JMN Enterprises

Sunshine Terrace Foundation
Maple Springs Management
Reynolds Presto Products
Sports Academy

Survey Sampling International
Bear Lake Community Health Center
Logan Coach

Mountain Division - CVH
Associated Retail Operations
Prcision Engineered Products Holdin
L.W. Miller Professional Services
Lower Foods

Chrysalis Utah

VHD

West Point Dairy Products

Industry

Higher Education

Sporting Goods Manufacturing
Public Education

Accounting Services

Health Care

Plastics Manufacturing

Animal Slaughtering
Warehouse Supercenters
Cheese Manufacturing
Research and Development
Electromedical Manufacturing
Public Education

Local Government

Cheese Manufacturing

Circuit Board Manufacturing
Elementary and Secondary Schools
Electronic Mail-Order Houses
Supermarket

Food Manufacturing
Commercial Printing

State Government

Local Government
Warehouse Supercenters
Semiconductor Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Food Manufacturing

Sporting Goods Stores
Restaurant

Higher Education

Restaurant

Nursing Care Facilities
Retirement Communities
Plastics Manufacturing
Recreational Sports Centers
Marketing Research

Health Care

Truck Trailer Manufacturing
Health Care

Supermarkets & Grocery Stores
Surgical Appliance Manufacturing
Trucking Transportation

Meat Processing

Disability Services

Housing Construction
Creamery Butter Manufacturing

Annual Average
Employment

7000-9999
3000-3999
2000-2999
1000-1999
1000-1999
1000-1999
1000-1999
1000-1999
1000-1999
1000-1999
500-999
500-999
500-999
500-999
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
250-499
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249



MAJOR EMPLOYERS 2021

Cache County

Rank Company

46 Cache Valley Bank

47 United Parcel Service

48 Home Depot Usa

49 Juniper Systems

50 Lowe's Home Centers

51 North Atlantic Imports

52 Bear River Head Start

53 Logan River Academy

54 Autonomous Solutions

55 Tom E Turner Jr Et Al

56 U.S. Postal Service

57 Wasatch Business Solutions
58 Deseret Industries

59 Maverik Country Stores

60 Western States Lodging And Manageme
61 Integra Financial Services

62 Prismview

63 Central Valley Machine

64 Thomson Electric

65 Kilgore Companies, A Delaware Limit
66 Smithfield City

67 Bear River Health Department
68 Cal Stores Compaines

69 Cache Valley Transit District

70 Simplified Business Group

71 CJ Goettsche

72 GMRI

73 Aine Cleaning & Restoration

74 Sizzling Platter

75 Cache Valley Electric Company

76 Sharp Transportation.

Industry

Commercial Banking
Couriers

Home Centers

Instruments Manufacturing
Home Centers

Sporting Goods Wholesalers
Child Day Care Services
Residential Care Facilities
Research and Development
Restaurants

Postal Service

Corporate Managing Offices
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Gasoline Station

Retirement Communities
Consumer Lending

Sign Manufacturing

Machine Shops

Specialty Trade Contractors
Construction

Local Government

Public Health Programs

Nursery, Garden Center, and Farm Supply Sto..

Bus Transportation
Corporate Managing Offices
Restaurants

Restaurants

Cleaning Services
Restaurants

Corporate Managing Offices
Trucking Transportation

Annual Average
Employment

100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249
100-249



Updated 1
1/23/2022
3:18:03
PM



