MAJOR EMPLOYERS 2021

Cache County

Rank	Company	Industry	Annual Average Employment
1	Utah State University	Higher Education	7000-9999
2	Icon Health & Fitness	Sporting Goods Manufacturing	3000-3999
3	Cache School District	Public Education	2000-2999
4	Conservice	Accounting Services	1000-1999
5	Intermountain Health Care	Health Care	1000-1999
6	Invitrogen Corporation	Plastics Manufacturing	1000-1999
7	Swift Beef Company	Animal Slaughtering	1000-1999
3	Wal-Mart Associates	Warehouse Supercenters	1000-1999
9	Schreiber Foods	Cheese Manufacturing	1000-1999
10	Space Dynamics Laboratory	Research and Development	1000-1999
11	Hyclone Laboratories	Electromedical Manufacturing	500-999
12	Logan School District	Public Education	500-999
13	Logan City	Local Government	500-999
14	Gossner Foods	Cheese Manufacturing	500-999
15	Ttm Technologies North America	Circuit Board Manufacturing	250-499
16	Thomas Edison Charter School North	Elementary and Secondary Schools	250-499
17	CVB	Electronic Mail-Order Houses	250-499
18	Lee's Marketplace.	Supermarket	250-499
19	Pepperidge Farm orporated	Food Manufacturing	250-499
20	RR Donnelley	Commercial Printing	250-499
21	State Of Utah	State Government	250-499
22	Cache County Corp	Local Government	250-499
23	Kroger Group Cooperative	Warehouse Supercenters	250-499
24	Inovar Holdings.	Semiconductor Manufacturing	250-499
25	Campbell Scientific	Manufacturing	250-499
26	Caspers Ice Cream	Food Manufacturing	250-499
27	Al's Sporting Goods	Sporting Goods Stores	250-499
28	Jeranbi	Restaurant	250-499
29	Bridgerland Applied Tech Center	Higher Education	250-499
30	JMN Enterprises	Restaurant	100-249
31	Sunshine Terrace Foundation	Nursing Care Facilities	100-249
32	Maple Springs Management	Retirement Communities	100-249
33	Reynolds Presto Products	Plastics Manufacturing	100-249
34	Sports Academy	Recreational Sports Centers	100-249
35	Survey Sampling International	Marketing Research	100-249
36	Bear Lake Community Health Center	Health Care	100-249
37	Logan Coach	Truck Trailer Manufacturing	100-249
38	Mountain Division - CVH	Health Care	100-249
39	Associated Retail Operations	Supermarkets & Grocery Stores	100-249
40	Proision Engineered Products Holdin	Surgical Appliance Manufacturing	100-249
11	L.W. Miller Professional Services	Trucking Transportation	100-249
42	Lower Foods	Meat Processing	100-249
43	Chrysalis Utah	Disability Services	100-249
44 44	VHD	Housing Construction	100-249
45	West Point Dairy Products	Creamery Butter Manufacturing	100-249

MAJOR EMPLOYERS 2021

Cache County

Rank	Company	Industry	Annual Average Employment
46	Cache Valley Bank	Commercial Banking	100-249
47	United Parcel Service	Couriers	100-249
48	Home Depot Usa	Home Centers	100-249
49	Juniper Systems	Instruments Manufacturing	100-249
50	Lowe's Home Centers	Home Centers	100-249
51	North Atlantic Imports	Sporting Goods Wholesalers	100-249
52	Bear River Head Start	Child Day Care Services	100-249
53	Logan River Academy	Residential Care Facilities	100-249
54	Autonomous Solutions	Research and Development	100-249
55	Tom E Turner Jr Et Al	Restaurants	100-249
56	U.S. Postal Service	Postal Service	100-249
57	Wasatch Business Solutions	Corporate Managing Offices	100-249
58	Deseret Industries	Vocational Rehabilitation Services	100-249
59	Maverik Country Stores	Gasoline Station	100-249
60	Western States Lodging And Manageme	Retirement Communities	100-249
61	Integra Financial Services	Consumer Lending	100-249
62	Prismview	Sign Manufacturing	100-249
63	Central Valley Machine	Machine Shops	100-249
64	Thomson Electric	Specialty Trade Contractors	100-249
65	Kilgore Companies, A Delaware Limit	Construction	100-249
66	Smithfield City	Local Government	100-249
67	Bear River Health Department	Public Health Programs	100-249
68	Cal Stores Compaines	Nursery, Garden Center, and Farm Supply Sto	100-249
69	Cache Valley Transit District	Bus Transportation	100-249
70	Simplified Business Group	Corporate Managing Offices	100-249
71	CJ Goettsche	Restaurants	100-249
72	GMRI	Restaurants	100-249
73	Aine Cleaning & Restoration	Cleaning Services	100-249
74	Sizzling Platter	Restaurants	100-249
75	Cache Valley Electric Company	Corporate Managing Offices	100-249
76	Sharp Transportation.	Trucking Transportation	100-249

Updated 1 1/23/2022 3:18:03 PM